

Misc. Case- 04/2024.

Order No.06.

Dated: 27.02.2025:

Today is fixed for W.O. along with assets and liabilities.

Both parties file hazira.

At this stage both parties file respective adjournment petitions on the grounds stated therein the petn.

Fix 25.04.25 for filing W.O. and assets and liabilities by the parties as last chance.

D/C by me.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.