

Misc. Case-04/2024.

Order No.10.

Dated: 06.11.2025:

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc. Case.
Petitioner files hazira.
Respondent is without steps.
It is now 1:00 P.M.
Fix 07.01.26 for hearing of Misc. Case on merits.
D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.