

Misc. Case-04/2024.

Order No.12.

Dated: 28.01.2026:

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc. Case.

Both parties file hazira.

Respondent files S/Cause along with Statement of Assets and Liabilities.

Copies are served.

Fix 11.03.2026 for hearing of Misc. Case i.d. n.o.

Respondent do come ready on dt. fixed.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.