

Misc. Case-04/2024.

Order No.14.

Dated: 20.03.2026:

Today is fixed for hearing of the petn. Dtd. 11.03.2026.

Both parties file hazira.

Respondent files Vakalatnama Cost of Rs.1,000/- has paid.

Respondent has again filed Affidavit of Assets and Liabilities has been again filed by the respondents along with a petn.

Fix 06.05.2026 for hearing of the petn. dtd. 11.03.2026 & 20.03.2026.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.